## FRIENDS OF THE CAMBRIA COUNTY TRAILS Membership Form



Address

City State Zip

Email

Phone

## Friends of the Trails - Membership Levels

Please check one:

☐ Gold Business Sponsor (\$200)

Standard + 5 stickers

☐ Silver Business Sponsor (\$150)

Standard + 5 stickers

☐ Patron (\$100)

Standard + 5 stickers

☐ Friend (\$50)

Standard + 5 stickers

☐ Family (\$35)

Standard + 4 stickers

☐ Individual (\$20)

Standard

☐ Senior/Student (\$10)

Standard

\*Please mail form with a check (made payable to Cambria County Conservation & Recreation Authority) to: Cambria County Conservation & Recreation Authority 401 Candlelight Drive, Suite 240 Ebensburg, PA 15931 If you believe that great trails make great communities, we ask for your support to enhance our regional treasures, the Cambria County Trails. The three major community trails that we manage include The Ghost Town Trail, The Path of the Flood Trail and The Jim Mayer Riverswalk Trail, which collectively total almost 40 miles, and need to be continually maintained, enhanced and developed. With your tax-deductible membership donation, we can deliver projects to maintain, enhance and develop our trails, making them even better for generations to come.

All tax-deductible membership donations include these benefits:

- Quarterly CCCRA newsletter.
- Oval sticker with Cambria County Trails logo.
- Discounted CCCRA Trail Race Series Registration fees.
- 2016 Annual Report (includes member recognition).
- Recognition on trail kiosks and on website.



Cambria County Conservation & Recreation Authority (CCCRA)

401 Candlelight Drive, Suite 240 Ebensburg, PA 15931

814-472-5440 ext. 4020 | lbird@co.cambria.pa.us

www.cambriaconservationrecreation.com